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ELM PARK

HOME CLUB
CLOCK HOUSE
UPMINSTER
NO GAME
BRENTWOOD
ELM PARK
ELM PARK
ROMFORD

NO GAME
ELM PARK
GIDEA PARK
HAYNES PARK
ELM PARK
ELM PARK
KINGS CHASE
RAINHAM
ELM PARK
BRENTWOOD
ELM PARK
ELM PARK
CLOCK HOUSE
NO GAME

NO GAME
GIDEA PARK
ELM PARK
ELM PARK
ROMFORD
HAROLD HILL
ELM PARK
ELM PARK
LIBERTY

ELM PARK
ELM PARK
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AWAY CLUB
ELM PARK
ELM PARK

ELM PARK
GIDEA PARK
CLOCK HOUSE
ELM PARK

HAROLD HILL
ELM PARK
ELM PARK
ROMFORD
LIBERTY

ELM PARK
ELM PARK
UPMINSTER
ELM PARK
BRENTWOOD
CLOCK HOUSE
ELM PARK

ELM PARK
GIDEA PARK
ROMFORD
ELM PARK
ELM PARK
KINGS CHASE
HAYNES PARK
ELM PARK
RAINHAM
BRENTWOOD

DATE
8 May
8 May
15 May
15 May
22 May
22 May
29 May
29 May
5 Jun
5 Jun
12 Jun
12 Jun
19 Jun
19 Jun
26 Jun
26 Jun
3 Jul
3 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
17 Jul
17 Jul
24 Jul
24 Jul
31 Jul
31 Jul
7 Aug
7 Aug
14 Aug
21 Aug
28 Aug
4 Sep

LEAGUE
Shield
Triples
Shield
Triples
Shield
Triples
Shield
Triples
Shield
Triples
Shield
Triples
Shield
Triples
Shield
Triples
Shield
Triples
Shield
Triples
Shield
Triples
Shield
Triples
Shield
Triples
Shield
Triples
Shield
Shield
Shield
Shield



